Product Data Sheet
Bottom connector 300mm
Reference CSU70703000
Activity
Product family
Brand
Cable support systems
Cable trays
Stago
Base
Activity Cable support systems
Product family Cable trays
Brand Stago
GTIN 8712186011870
Commercial and Web
Short description Bottom connector 300
Medium description Stago - bottom connector - 300  - steel - pre-
galvanized
Width 300 mm
Material Steel
Material type or surface treatment Pre-galvanized
Corrosion class C2
ETIM (EC002413-Connector for cable support system)
Model (EF000010) Longitudinal joint
Hinged joint horizontal (EF006392) No
Hinged joint vertical (EF006393) No
Type of connection (EF000064) Screw connector
Suitable for wire mesh tray (EF005163) No
Suitable for cable ladder (EF005165) No
Suitable for cable tray (EF005166) Yes
Suitable for cable management
system width (EF008339)
300-300  mm
Suitable for cable management 110 mm
Th
is
 in
fo
rm
at
io
n
is
 m
ea
nt
 a
s
an
 in
di
ca
ti
on
 a
nd
 c
an
no
t
be
 u
se
d
to
 e
ns
ur
e
fi
tn
es
s
w
it
h
an
y
so
lu
ti
on
. T
hi
s
fi
le
 is
 s
ub
je
ct
 t
o
ch
an
ge
, f
or
 d
et
ai
le
d
in
fo
rm
at
io
n,
 p
le
as
e
co
nt
ac
t
ou
r
Cu
st
om
er
 S
er
vi
ce
.
system height (EF006391)
Suitable for mesh cable tray filament
(EF005164)
60-60 mm
Length (EF001438) * mm
Suitable for circuit integrity
(EF007806)
No
Material (EF002169) Steel
Stainless steel, pickled (EF006388) No
Material quality (EF001257) Other
Surface protection (EF000139) Continuously galvanized
Colour (EF000007) *
RAL (EF000116) *
Logistic
Weight pack 1 0.209 kg
Length pack 1 270 mm
Width pack 1 100 mm
Height pack 1 1 mm
Customs code 73089098
Net weight 0.21 kg
Country of origin NL
Certification
ETIM class EC002413
Status product
Product status Commercialized
Environmental
GWP Total A1-A3 0.52 kgCO2e
For the latest information check http://wibe-group.com/cable-support-
systems/cable-trays/accessories/bottom-connector-300mm Th
is
 in
fo
rm
at
io
n
is
 m
ea
nt
 a
s
an
 in
di
ca
ti
on
 a
nd
 c
an
no
t
be
 u
se
d
to
 e
ns
ur
e
fi
tn
es
s
w
it
h
an
y
so
lu
ti
on
. T
hi
s
fi
le
 is
 s
ub
je
ct
 t
o
ch
an
ge
, f
or
 d
et
ai
le
d
in
fo
rm
at
io
n,
 p
le
as
e
co
nt
ac
t
ou
r
Cu
st
om
er
 S
er
vi
ce
.